IV JORNADA LIGA SENIOR MASCULINA POR EQUIPOS DE CASTILLA LA MANCHA
Cuenca Golf Club, 18 de junio de 2023

PUESTO
1

Puntos
156
No presentado
34
44
40
38
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31
37
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34
31
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37
36
24
22
37

134
27
36
23
30

Jugador

LA VEREDA GOLF CLUB
Herraiz Abad , Juan Carlos
Abad Sevilla, Francisco Javier
Mafias Martinez, Miguel Angel
Martinez Martinez , Jesus

De La Torre Garrido, Luis
Molina Cubero, José Miguel

CLUB DE GOLF LA RODA
Torres , Manuel
Avendafio Lozano, Eloy
Garcia Fernandez, Martin
Lépez Sanchez, Agustin
Adeva Donado, Ricardo
Regidor Yunta, Luis Miguel

CUENCA GOLF CLUB
Gonzalez Vicente, Miguel Angel
Osma Checa, Angel

Garcia De La Fuente, Jose Antonio

Cuenca Romero, Virgilio
Soria Serrano, Miguel
Pérez Jiménez, Jose

CLUB DE GOLF GUADALAJARA
Herradura Perez, Oscar
Gomez Moreno, Jose Manuel
Gutierrez Garcia, Carlos Javier
Diez Sola, Andres

Garcia Garcia, Antonio

Vioque Lorenzo, Jose

NEW CLUB CABANILLAS
Lozano Sarmiento, Juan Carlos
Cabrera Navarro , Esteban
Villena Jimenez, Carlos

Oliva Flores, Alberto

Cuesta Gémez, Miguel

Lopez Estringana, Alvaro

CLUB DE GOLF EL BONILLO
Molero Alvarez, Juan

Arenas Villora, Juan Miguel
Camacho Sevillano, Leopoldo
Garcia Lopez, Joaquin

Licencia

8802086577
8802192966
8802456655
8802505406
8802453966
8802453941

8840
8840078912
8840360663
8840395105
8840968303
8840511111
8840301621

8808
8808137024
8808148678
8808152874
8808740517
8808424555
8808386965

8816
8816209957
8816388681
8816399950
8816625061
8816015297
8816302184

8845
8845197752
8845326124
8845388499
8845401046
8845257341
8845788516

8803157360
8803403032
8803646583
8803966837
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10

11

41

132
35
34
30
29
33

129
29
31
22
29
40

123
28
31
31
25
33

118
24
27
31
36

116
28
24
23
28
36

Lopez Gutierrez, Alejo
Lépez Moreno, Jesus Angel

LAS PINAILLAS

Gomez Rebenaque, Carlos
Martinez Cuesta, Abelardo
Pardo Menchén, José Luis
Calvo Santiuste, Juan Carlos
Benavente Garcia, Manuel
Bautista Gomez, Carmelo

EL HIDALGO CLUB DE GOLF
Lopez Lage, Patricio
Moreno Cortijo, Martin

Delgado Recchio, Gustavo Eugenio
Quezada Moreno, Francisco Anton
Garcia Bustamante Fraile, Luis Mig!

Salido Escribano, Amador

CLUB DE GOLF TORRHIOS
Rubio Rubio, Juan Antonio
Garcia Gonzalez , Antonio
Castellanos Vela, angel
Sanchez Castineira, Patricio
Perez Jimenez, Victor
Herrero Recio, Jose

CUESTA BLANCA

Turegano Garcia, Justo

Mora Lopez, Manuel

Cerrillo Herraiz, Miguel Ignacio
Moreno Martinez, Alejandro
Perona Esteso, Isidoro

LAGUNA DEL TITO

Lapefia Molina, Jose Vicente
Esteso Martinez , Onesimo
Donate Zaldivar , Froilan
Poveda Moreno, Vicente
Cano Villanueva, Jose Angel
Perez Maza, Pedro

8803189942
8803094838

8819129089
8819208278
8819437731
8819441866
8819327984
8819460621

8831
8831297311
8831443021
8831759971
8831896350
8831465180
8831424528

8820
8820369882
8820386104
8820764567
8820784442
8820976233
8820976340

8807
8807052216
8807264103
8807910573
8807778399
8807914338

8813
8813204011
8813218160
8813887958
8813954250
8813182726
8813182727

<=L

L LKL T L T L T L

L LKL

SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR



